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

Wilson Realty Co.
Hawthorne Blvd at 147 St 
OS 6-0188 OR 8-3602

Immaculate
JUST MOVE IN

Three-bedroom, two   bath 
home with hardwood floors, 
wall-to-wall carpefs, floor- 
to-ceiling drapes, knotty 
pine cabinets, wardrobe 
clo'-efsx rear living room 
floor plan, and other mod­ 
ern features. Large defach- 
ed double garage. 4'/? % 
to vet or non-vets. No red 
tape or qualifying. Out-of- 
state credit OK. $1500 
down.

$18,900 FULL PRICE 
22601 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 8-2294_ _
5220 CLEARSITE

CORNER LINDA DR. 
Near Southwood Shopping 

Center
AttPactrve 1 /bedroom home on
corner lot. Large fenced yard w/
covered petlo. $14,2)0, good term*.

DRIVI BY I, CALL US FOR
APPOINTMENT

Rita K. High 
Realtor

304 Tejon Place
Palos Verdes Estates

FR 5-8053 FR 5-8092
FR 5-5063

BRAND NPW
3 Bdrm. Stucco

vecent 9 beth*, built-in renee  > 
oven, dlspotal. flraclace. ?-c*r ga- 
r«ge, breerewey Petlo, reer fenced. 
Only $77,500. Smell down. 

70S4S HALLDALC

OVERBY REALTY
OR I-7381 OR 79304

DIVORCED
$495 DOWN

Very clean 3-bedrm. home 
with l'/2 baths. Built-in 
range and oven. Service 
porch and other modern 
features. Corner lot, block 
wall fence', attached dou­ 
ble garage, and just 2'/2 
years new.

$16,500 FULL PRICE

22601 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 8-2294

$995 DOWN "
3 BEDROOMS AND

2 BATHS 
G.I. Resale

Thl« lovely home I* located lo»t 
we*t of  raertwAy Seer* Shopping 
Center. It feature* herdwood floor*, 
lot* of tile, dl*po*el, large w*rd 
rnb* clo«et*, bafh off matter bed­ 
room, (tell «hower«. built-in TV 
J*e, corner lot, double detatched 
gerege A many other feeturet. An 
Ideel location ft e 4'/i per c«nt 
lonn. Per eppolntment to *ee call

FR A 0477 DA 4-4995

Homes Per Sale M Hornet For Sale

OPEN
HOUSE

The following list of homes will be open 
for your convenience this week end.

EXCEPTIONAL
Ocean and Mountain View

BRAND NEW split-level, 2-bedroom, l'/t bath home. Modern 
kitchen with built-in* and automatic dl»hwash«r, large living room, 
fireplace, beamed celling, hardwood floors, surtdeck, double garage. 
Busy people or retired couple will enloy modern living with mini­ 
mum yard maintenance. Full price $17,500. Good terms. To see call

 OPEN SUNDAY 1 TO 5 P.M. 
1228 llth Street, Hermosa

WOLVERINE REALTY
OR 8-2801 Eve's. FR 4-5815

TOPS IN EVERY DETAIL
3-BEDROOM G. I. RESALE

Lots of quality extras. I'/j baths, laroe covered 
patio, block wall, disposal, wall-to-wall carpeting 
that's like new. Lovely stone planters, etc. Real­ 
ly worth looking into at $19,500.

18721 Kornblum Avenut 
OPEN SUNDAY 1-5

TARGET REALTY
7101 WMT MANCHMTW WISTCHISTIR

OR 4-2256

Near Southwood Shopping Dist.
You can buy thl* Place with S1000 down. Hou»e I* vacant $10,.WO loan 
on property. 3 bedroom*, double detached garage,* yard fenced with 
chain link fence. The price I* only 113,750.

M-l, Ideal for Trailer Park
ISO' on main thoroughfere, and a corner M5x7V Ideal for tervice ttellon. 
Thl* I* a wonderful *pqt. 27% down will handle and priced at MS.OOO.

VAUGHN REAL ESTATE
DEL VAUGHN, Reoltor

ANLINOTOM AW. 
DA e-1144

HILIN ORINIMOIft 
FA S-49li Iva*.

BTVvTNfNOI

S01S WI8T CARSON BT. 
FA M4S*

JU ANITA BOLIM 
OA HJOS eve*.

WESTERN HOMES
$795 DOWN 3-BDRMS.
Very nice home, redecorated, new 
carpeting. Real clean corner lot, 
good neighborhood. Immediate POS- 
teulon. Near Flgueroe and Carton, 
full price 113,250.

NORTH TORRANCE
Beautiful 3 bedroom, 1¥« bath*. 
Ha* everything. Carpeting, FA. 
heat, breaktatt nook, lervlce porch, 
fireplace, rear living room, tlldlng 
glad door* to patio. Block fence, 
3 car garage. Xlnt area. 4'/«% 
financing. $17,950, 12500 down.

J BEDROOMS, 2 BATHS 
FULL PRICE $14,950

You'll »ee the po»»lbllltle» her* for 
  reel money maker, while you 
have plenty of room for your fam­ 
ily. Big ranch kitchen and extra 
large tervice porch. Spaclou* bed­ 
room* and large closets. 2nd bath 
off service porch. A handy man 
can double hi* lnvt*tment. See It 
now. 12500 down.

LGE. 2 BDRM. R-2 LOT
40x110 2 block* from Von's Market. 
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

bor Freeway In San Pedro.

793 MIRA FLORES 
TE 1-2351

Business Properties
For Sale or Lease 99

M-2 31/p ACRES 
Artesia & Western

330 X 470
Low Price of STf.OM 

Per Acre or 70c Per S«. P».

FRANK J. KEENAN
Industrial Specialist 

r OS 5-0778 OR 8-7196

Kaaj^Estato Wanted___1H

LISTINGS 
WANTED

FOR FAST, EFFICIENT 
PERSONAL SERVICE CALL

CONLEY
Realty Properties

REALTOR 
4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
LIST'NGS

WANTED

* PAUL H. HILL 
Realtor 

FR 8-5238 
FR 6-3555

FOR LEASE
SHOPS   STORES
for shoe repair, television, 
postal substation, gift shop, 
eccounfant. Off street 
parking in Torrance.

DA 6-2926

NEW
FURNISHED AND 
UNFURNISHED 
APARTMENTS

$59.50 up
Built-in oven and 
range, disposals.

Adult and Children 
Sections

25375 FRAMPTON
HARBOR CITY

Manager, Apartment B-3
DA 5-0666

NewDelux Apts
I-Bdrm. unfurn. ..... .$74.50
1-Bdrm. furn. ............$97.50
2-Bdrrfl. furn. ........$105 up

Sepulveda Apt*.
217* Sepulveda

PA $-1001

$74.50 UP
DELUXE LUXURY 
 jV NEW I-2BEDRM. -ft

College, church, park, shopping
16816 Yukon - DA 9-8115 

16820 Yukon
(Between Crenshaw and Prairie)

THIS IS NICE!
2-bedroom, fully carpeted, 
snack bar, garbage dispos­ 
al, traverse rods.

LEASE $77.50
FA 8-3155 orfA 8-7635

New 2-Bdrm. Apts.
CHILDREN WELCOME

HARDWOOD PLOORS 
OAWBAGC DISPOSAL

$80 MONTH
1528 W. 205TH ST.

FA 8*4501
SIM

Lovely 2-Bedroom
Plreplace. 1 big glass slldlrw doors, 
wall to wall carpet*, alactrtc range 
& oven, big large private patio.

25016 Woodward
LOMITA

CALL DA 6-8015
SeMO, J-BDRM. "unfurn Proof du­ 

plex. Pet* I children welcome. 
Fenced yard. DA .1-IM7

$70," IB OR M. apt. GarbaeV~«H*P^ 
tarage. UM W. ?7m> M 

DA   JIM or DA 4 mi
I BBDRM. and dan, garbage disposal 

A garage, all mo. Children wel­ 
come. 1JJ1 W. 304, Terr. DA 4-W73.

SeO, 1-BORM. unfurn. Newly redeco 
rated. Inquire at 75031 Pennsyl­ 
vania. Attar the call DA 6-1014.

SM50. NEW Jbdrm, garb disposal. 
Torrance Near Douglas. Call eft. 
4 p.m. w*. days. OR 4 7.114.

S» WBtK Studle oartment, 
rooms and bath, clean. Monthly 
rates available MAU S. Vermont. 

DA 4 7533

AD IS
WORTH $10 ON 

1ST MONTH ^BNT
AT 

SMOO PRIK

PARK WESTERN 
APARTMENTS

HEATEDTOOL
Peaturlng

1 Bedroom SS7.W
1 BMroom $45.00

Schools   Children Welcome

1200 Park Western PI. 
San Pedro TE 2-4259

Children Welcome 
Brand New - Deluxe

I & 2-BEDROOM APTS.
$79.50 to $85

1342 W. 227TH ST. 
3 Blks. F. Western, Torrance

FR 5-4773
Modern l-Bdrm. Apt

Oarage, oak floors, turnaca, show 
ar, one story with private front .1 
rear entrance. Spacious lawns. $43

JOSANDRA
GARDEN COURTS

Mgr., 1435 W. 219th St.
FA 8-8502

MUST SEE!
-fr 44' HEATED POOL

1 ft J BEDROOM
•fr HI Fl IN EACH APT.
 5 W W NYLON CARPETS
 fr BUILT IN RANGE ft OVEN 
W PRIVATE ENCLOSED PATIO
DEL AMO GARDENS

3544 OARNETT ST., TORRANCt 
FA 3315$

New 3 Bedrooms
* $88.50 *

Oarbaga Disposal. Parking Are* 
Janitor service. Near Doualas

1545 W. 208TH ST.
? Blocks East of Western 

ar call after 4 a.m -OR 4 7314
IfiPj BIDRMTIhou**, garage To be 

completed Dec. 1st. Birch cabinet; 
TV antenna, garbage disposal, kl 
chan fan, fenced yard, water Mid 
2S107 Felloe, Lomlta. DA e-07$e.

 13 WKTcLSAN. Newly decorated 
bedroom apt. I children O.K. Nea 
school, bus and transporatlon 
Monthly rates available 10413 S 
Vermont. DA 4-MS3.

177.50, NIW large ~J~bdrmT e*t 
Rang* a, refrlg. 1114 W. MSfh It 
near Western. DA 447SI.

LOE. Clean 1 bedrm., garage, prlv
patio, dlsp. $70. 16*05 Crensnaw

FA 1 492$.

Apartments for Rent 
(Furnithcd)

1 BDRM. furnished, garbage tflspoaa 
TV antenna, automatic washer. ISM 
W. 255, Lomlta.

APTS. Children OK. Sleeping roam* 
Sf and up. 1343 W. 2S4th St., Har­ 
bor city. DA 4»7J».

I BDRM. furnished. Garbage «t»paa
el. TV antenna, automatic washer 
1S3D W. )5S, Lomlta.

iACHILOR apt. Clean * private 
New bad. On Narbonne In Lomlte 
$3* W. PA $-3441.

ITS, CLtAN large 1 bdrm turn
Ample closets, thermo heat. Chl 
Ok. mi W. 203rd St. OS J 7044

Apartment* for Rent 
(Purnl$h*)d) 120

TTRACTIVB Vroom fum. apt with 
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